
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Liam Noonan - (311259) - Northampton Swimming Club - 100 Butterfly - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:05.23 435 H 11/04/15 Derventio Excel 9th Open Meet Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 1

1:05.62 427 H 01/06/14 City of Sheffield No Frills Meet Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 1

1:05.94 421 H 03/08/11 Welsh Summer Nationals Swansea Lincoln Vulc 1

1:06.15 417 H 16/01/16 City of Derby Fifteenth LC L1 Open Meet Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 1

1:06.33 414 H 10/01/15 City of Derby Fourteenth LC Level 1 Open Meet Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 1

1:06.61 409 H 27/05/12 City of Sheffield No Frills Gala Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 1

1:06.86 404 H 25/07/12 Welsh Summer National 2012 Swansea Lincoln Vulc 1

1:06.96 402 H 06/05/12 ASA Midlands Youth Championships Coventry Lincoln Vulc 1

1:07.03 401 H 11/01/14 City of Derby Long Course L1 Meet Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 1

1:07.10 400 H 28/05/11 City of Sheffield No Frills Meet Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 1

1:07.38 395 H 21/12/14 Derventio Excel 2nd Christmas Cracker Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 1

1:07.45 394 H 26/07/14 CO Sheffield Swim Squad End of Season Summer Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 3

1:08.13 382 H 16/12/12 Northampton SC Winter Festival Open Meet Corby Lincoln Vulc 1

1:08.13 382 H 01/08/13 Swim Wales Summer Nationals Swansea Lincoln Vulc 1

1:08.72 372 H 05/04/10 Derventio Excel Open 2010 Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 1

1:08.85 370 H 15/10/11 Lincoln Vulcans Open Meet Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 1

1:09.01 367 F 26/07/14 CO Sheffield Swim Squad End of Season Summer Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 3

1:09.93 353 H 15/05/10 Rotherham Metro LC Meet Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 1

1:10.26 348 H 16/10/10 Lincoln Vulcans Open Meet Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 1

1:10.75 341 H 19/12/09 Leeds Christmas Cracker Leeds Lincoln Vulc 1

1:12.28 320 H 18/10/14 Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Meet Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 1

1:13.13 309 H 16/01/10 Rotherham Metro A&B Meet Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 3

1:15.66 279 H 11/07/09 Graham Sykes Memorial Coventry Lincoln Vulc 3
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1:06.15 417 H 16/01/16 City of Derby Fifteenth LC L1 Open Meet Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 1

1:05.23 435 H 11/04/15 Derventio Excel 9th Open Meet Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 1

1:06.33 414 H 10/01/15 City of Derby Fourteenth LC Level 1 Open Meet Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 1

1:07.38 395 H 21/12/14 Derventio Excel 2nd Christmas Cracker Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 1

1:12.28 320 H 18/10/14 Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Meet Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 1

1:09.01 367 F 26/07/14 CO Sheffield Swim Squad End of Season Summer Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 3

1:07.45 394 H 26/07/14 CO Sheffield Swim Squad End of Season Summer Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 3

1:05.62 427 H 01/06/14 City of Sheffield No Frills Meet Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 1

1:07.03 401 H 11/01/14 City of Derby Long Course L1 Meet Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 1

1:08.13 382 H 01/08/13 Swim Wales Summer Nationals Swansea Lincoln Vulc 1

1:08.13 382 H 16/12/12 Northampton SC Winter Festival Open Meet Corby Lincoln Vulc 1

1:06.86 404 H 25/07/12 Welsh Summer National 2012 Swansea Lincoln Vulc 1

1:06.61 409 H 27/05/12 City of Sheffield No Frills Gala Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 1

1:06.96 402 H 06/05/12 ASA Midlands Youth Championships Coventry Lincoln Vulc 1

1:08.85 370 H 15/10/11 Lincoln Vulcans Open Meet Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 1

1:05.94 421 H 03/08/11 Welsh Summer Nationals Swansea Lincoln Vulc 1

1:07.10 400 H 28/05/11 City of Sheffield No Frills Meet Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 1

1:10.26 348 H 16/10/10 Lincoln Vulcans Open Meet Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 1

1:09.93 353 H 15/05/10 Rotherham Metro LC Meet Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 1

1:08.72 372 H 05/04/10 Derventio Excel Open 2010 Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 1

1:13.13 309 H 16/01/10 Rotherham Metro A&B Meet Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 3

1:10.75 341 H 19/12/09 Leeds Christmas Cracker Leeds Lincoln Vulc 1

1:15.66 279 H 11/07/09 Graham Sykes Memorial Coventry Lincoln Vulc 3
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